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TEKOA/ROSALIA ATHLETICS 2018 HS GOLF Date



Host



Location



Time



Tuesday Feb. 27



1st Day of Practice



Tekoa



3:45pm



Saturday March 17



St. John HS



St. John



11:00am



Tuesday March 20



LRS



Ritzville



2:00pm



Tuesday March 27



Davenport



Harrington



2:00pm



Tuesday April 10



Inchelium/KF



Colville



10:00am



Tuesday April 17



Asotin



Quail Ridge



1:00pm



Thursday April 19



NWC



Fairways



2:00pm



Monday April 23



St. Georges



Deer Park



2:00pm



Thursday April 26



LRS



Ritzville-JV only



3:00pm



Tuesday May 1



Cusick



Stoneridge



2:00pm



Monday May 7



Districts & SubDistricts



Deer Park



9:00am-Girls 10:30am-Boys



Monday May 14



Districts



Meadowwood



9:00am-Girls 10:30am-Boys



May 22-24



State



Meadowwood



TBD



Revised: 03/7/2018



Coaches: Angie Rambo and Jared Carter
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Chad Schraufnagel Assistant Principal/ 970.3513 ... A = Class of 2018: 1.0 credit Human Geography (or AP Human Geography), 0.5 credit World History (or 1.0 ...
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Does parent/legal guardian serve in the uniformed service (including National Guard & Reserves)? YES NO. Legal Name: P G Gender: M F Ethnicity: ...
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Page 1 of 3. BCPS GEAR UP High School. Summer Camps & Campus Tours 2018. Dear GEAR UP Student,. GEAR UP is excited to offer a variety of FREE camps this summer based on. your interests! If you would like to attend one of these camps, please submit th
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